Order Code Description RRP List Price
ID-52A Multi-function D-Star Dual Band Transceiver  $                895.00  $                 813.64
Antenna
Options
RRP List Price
FAS270C VHF/UHF antenna. As supplied
 $                  44.43  $                   40.39
AD92SMA SMA-BNC antenna connector adaptor  $                  27.15  $                   24.68
RRP List Price
BC167SV Wall charger (charges BP272 in 5 hours). As
supplied.
 $                  51.83  $                   47.12
BC202IP2 Rapid desktop charger (charges BP272 in 2.5
hours).
 $                100.98  $                   91.80
BC123SV AC adaptor for use with BC202IP2  $                  44.43  $                   40.39
OPC-515L  DC power cable for use with BC202IP2  $                  24.68  $                   22.44
CP23L Cigarette lighter cable  $                  44.43  $                   40.39
CP12L Cigarette lighter cable built-in noise filter  $                  54.31  $                   49.37
RRP List Price
BP272 7.4V/2000mAh Li-Ion battery.  $                145.86  $                 132.60
BP307  Li-ion battery pack 7.2 V, 3150 mAh (typ.)  $                198.00  $                 180.00
BP273 Battery case. Requires 3xAA batteries  $                  56.10  $                   51.00
Belt Clip RRP List Price
MB127 Alligator type. As supplied.  $                  29.62  $                   26.93
Carry Case RRP List Price
LC193 Carry Case  $                  45.00  $                   40.91
RRP List Price
OPC-254L DC power cable for use with external power supply.
 $                  19.75  $                   17.95
RRP List Price
CS-52 Programming software for Windows® PC  Free Download  Free Download
RS-MS1A Remote control application for Android™  Free Download  Free Download
RS-MS1I Remote control application for iOS™  Free Download  Free Download
RS-MS3A Terminal/Access point mode application for
Android™
 Free Download  Free Download
RS-MS3W Terminal/Access point mode software for Windows®
PC
 Free Download  Free Download
ST-4001A Picture Utility software for Android™  Free Download  Free Download
ST-4001I Picture Utility software for iOS™  Free Download  Free Download
ST-4001W Picture Utility software for Windows® PC  Free Download  Free Download
OPC-2417 USB Cable (micro B- micro B)  $                  35.75  $                   32.50
OPC-2418 USB Cable (Type C- micro B)  $                  35.75  $                   32.50
Programming Options
· VHF/UHF Airband and FM Broadcast Receiver
Supplied Accessories: Battery pack (BP272), Antenna (FA-S270C), Wall Charger (BC-167SV), Belt Clip
(MB127), Hand strap
Power Supply Cables
Features:
· DR (D-STAR Repeater) Function
· Handy Radio First! Waterfall Display
· Integrated GPS/GLONASS Receiver
· V/V,U/U,V/U Dualwatch Including DV/DV Mode
· Picture Sharing Functions
Battery Chargers
Battery Options
Remote Audio Options RRP List Price
HM75LS Remote control speaker microphone with slim L-type
connector
 $                108.61  $                   98.74
HM186LS
Compact speaker microphone with slim L-type
connector  $                  93.80  $                   85.27
HM183LS Speaker Microphone Waterproof  $                129.03  $                 117.30
HM153LS
Durable earphone/microphone with slim L-type
connector.  $                166.62  $                 151.47
HM166LS
Lightweight earphone/microphone with slim L-type
connector.  $                112.20  $                 102.00
OPC-2144
Plug adapter cable (req when using HM75A,
HM153LS, HM166LS or SP40)  $                  20.20  $                   18.36
HS94 Earphone headset (requires OPC-2006LS)  $                  41.14  $                   37.40
HS95 Behind-the-head headset (requires OPC-2006LS)  $                296.45  $                 269.50
HS97 Throat microphone (requires OPC-2006LS)  $                  55.66  $                   50.60
OPC-2006LS Adaptor cable for use with HS94, HS95, HS97  $                  28.05  $                   25.50
VS3 Bluetooth Headset  $                165.00  $                 150.00
SP40 Earphone (req OPC-2144)  $                  38.50  $                   35.00